A % ',-'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

Appeared : 63 Passed : 45

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28286 Aman Singh Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

2  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28287 Angshumita Deka Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

3 SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28288 Chandrasmita Saud Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

4  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28289 Deepjyoti Roy Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

5 SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28290 Emon Raag Fail Fail in Anatomy
Medical College, Guwahati Basumatary

6  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28291 Fiddus Shahin Pass
Medical College, Guwahati Sarkar

7 SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28292 Gaurav Nagar Pass

Medical College, Guwahati

8  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28293 Harshit Kumar Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

9  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28294 Harsundar Pass
Medical College, Guwahati Choudhury

10  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28295 Iftakar Hussain Fail Fail in Anatomy
Medical College, Guwahati Laskar

11 SJIN Homoeopathic GAU 28296 Imdad Ullaha Pass
Medical College, Guwahati Barlaskar

12 SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28297 Irshad Barbhuiya  Pass

Medical College, Guwahati

13 SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28298 Jyoti Daga Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

14  SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28299 Kajal Rajbahar Pass
Medical College, Guwahati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

T _ .




SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KY|

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-111/Ex/2648

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic
Medical College, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 28300 Manisha Nath

Name

GAU 28301 Monish Nath
GAU 28302
GAU 28303 Nabankur Nath
GAU 28304 Nargis Jahan

Barbhuiya

GAU 28305 Nijum Baro

GAU 28306

Nitish Sahu

GAU 28307

GAU 28308

GAU 28309

Pragya Borah

GAU 28310

Prahelika Das

GAU 28311

GAU 28312

GAU 28313 Surajit Baruah

GAU 28314 Swarup Kumar Das

GAU 28315

GAU 28316 Wahida Islam

24 May 2022

Muzammel Hoque

Nur Alom Ansari

Parash Moni Kalita

Reshmi Ahmed

Subham Kumar Das

Tilok Swargiary

Result Remark

Pass

Fail Fail in Anatomy
Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
Fail Fail in Anatomy
Fail Fail in Anatomy
Fail Fail in Anatomy
Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Anatomy

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of 4



SINo College Roll No  Name

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SJN Homoeopathic GAU 28317 Zadid Ahmed
Medical College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28318 Ankita Deori
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28319 Anupriya Chutia
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28320 Anya Yuto
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28321 Be Nazir Islam
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28322 Bhargob Jyoti
Medical College, Jorhat Rabha

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28323 Biraj Daimari
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28324 D. M. Alina
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28325 Debabrata Mondal
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28326 Devi Tamin
Medical College, Jorhat Dignium

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28327 Firdous Zinat
Medical College, Jorhat Barbhuiya

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28328 Gaurav Kalita
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28329 Joykishan Boro
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28330 Kalung Umpi
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28331 Kangkan Kakati
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28332 Kangkana Phukon
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 28333 Likha Tath
Medical College, Jorhat

Result Remark

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

T _ o




SINo College

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-111/Ex/2648

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic
Medical College, Nagaon

Roll No Name Result Remark

JHT 28334 Lipi Ete Pass

JHT 28335 Lutfur Rasul Pass

JHT 28336 Ngangom Monika  Pass

JHT 28337 Nishita Bora Pass

JHT 28338 Pallavi Narzary Pass

JHT 28339 Sonia Hansepi Fail

JHT 28340 Supriya Gogoi Fail

JHT 28341 Tanaz Aziza Pass

JHT 28342 Tinku Rani Boro Pass

NGN 28343 Anish Kumar Puri Pass

NGN 28344 Kuldeep Pass

NGN 28345 Manab Jyoti Chutia Fail

NGN 28346 Nirzuma Nasrin Pass

NGN 28347 Om Prakash Sinha Pass

NGN 28348 Raju Kumar Pass
Paswan

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

o _ o




