

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

Appeared: 63 Passed: 45

71P.	peareu: 03					rasseu: 45
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28286	Aman Singh	Pass		
2	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28287	Angshumita Deka	Pass		
3	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28288	Chandrasmita Saud	Pass	•	
4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28289	Deepjyoti Roy	Pass	-	
5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28290	Emon Raag Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Anatomy	
6	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28291	Fiddus Shahin Sarkar	Pass	•	
7	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28292	Gaurav Nagar	Pass		
8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28293	Harshit Kumar	Pass	•	
9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28294	Harsundar Choudhury	Pass	•	
10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28295	lftakar Hussain Laskar	Fail	Fail in Anatomy	
11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28296	Imdad Ullaha Barlaskar	Pass		
12	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28297	Irshad Barbhuiya	Pass		
13	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28298	Jyoti Daga	Pass	•	
14	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28299	Kajal Rajbahar	Pass		



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28300	Manisha Nath	Pass	
16	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28301	Monish Nath	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
17	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28302	Muzammel Hoque	Pass	•
18	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28303	Nabankur Nath	Pass	
19	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28304	Nargis Jahan Barbhuiya	Pass	•
20	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28305	Nijum Baro	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
21	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28306	Nitish Sahu	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
22	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28307	Nur Alom Ansari	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
23	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28308	Parash Moni Kalita	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
24	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28309	Pragya Borah	Pass	
25	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28310	Prahelika Das	Pass	
26	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28311	Reshmi Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
27	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28312	Subham Kumar Das	Pass	•
28	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28313	Surajit Baruah	Pass	
29	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28314	Swarup Kumar Das	Pass	
30	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28315	Tilok Swargiary	Pass	•
31	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28316	Wahida Islam	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
32	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 28317	Zadid Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
33	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28318	Ankita Deori	Pass	•
34	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28319	Anupriya Chutia	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
35	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28320	Anya Yuto	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
36	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28321	Be Nazir Islam	Pass	
37	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28322	Bhargob Jyoti Rabha	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
38	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28323	Biraj Daimari	Pass	-
39	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28324	D. M. Alina	Pass	•
40	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28325	Debabrata Mondal	Pass	
41	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28326	Devi Tamin Dignium	Pass	•
42	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28327	Firdous Zinat Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
43	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28328	Gaurav Kalita	Pass	•
44	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28329	Joykishan Boro	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
45	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28330	Kalung Umpi	Pass	
46	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28331	Kangkan Kakati	Pass	
47	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28332	Kangkana Phukon	Pass	
48	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28333	Likha Tath	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
49	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28334	Lipi Ete	Pass	
50	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28335	Lutfur Rasul	Pass	
51	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28336	Ngangom Monika	Pass	
52	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28337	Nishita Bora	Pass	
53	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28338	Pallavi Narzary	Pass	
54	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28339	Sonia Hansepi	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
55	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28340	Supriya Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
56	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28341	Tanaz Aziza	Pass	-
57	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 28342	Tinku Rani Boro	Pass	•
58	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 28343	Anish Kumar Puri	Pass	•
59	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 28344	Kuldeep	Pass	
60	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 28345	Manab Jyoti Chutia	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
61	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 28346	Nirzuma Nasrin	Pass	•
62	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 28347	Om Prakash Sinha	Pass	
63	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 28348	Raju Kumar Paswan	Pass	

